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Dos
96
109
81
66
50
128
24

145
55
122
16
120
125
107
111
141
92
110
36
74
65
54
76
28
150
104
73
7
46

75
147
20
127
38

89
139
63

UCI ID
10025914441
10025477335
10025344565
10089879978
10024463784
10091212922
10025280709
10071200307
10024844007
10024454084
10070698836
10087352423
10048752584
10024170461
10066968578
10066970396
10025392762
10024433674
10066968275
10025460965
10028163225
10066402241
10069302945
10026774206
10074906212

0
10082379353
10071635894
10026704686
10026159264
10071203337
10027569909

0
10077299482
10024434179
10025930407
10091214538
10054532875
10024461158
10014220685

N° Licence
49144170087
49504650100
49501260069
49143900359
49501430051
49140010245
43353440129
49502310078
49500410056
49501430019
49500100009
52492880164
49504650302
49500100372
49504650117
49504650233
49500930193
49144170007
49504650079
49502170138
49505180028
49143900343
49501430028
49501260029
49501960043
43560820049
49144950040
49505180110
49501260093
43220300056
49502310145
49505180010
49140010006
49503420112
49140010249
49502170026
49613650091
49613970126
49501900297
49143900121

Nom
STREBEL
FAUTRAT
LEGER
PLANCHON
BAUDOUIN
LECAPLAIN
PERCHE
RIOUAL
LEROUVILLOIS
GOHEL
COUPPEY
REDOIS
REGNAULT
DEROFF
EURY
HAMON
CARLIN
BULOT
GODFROY
FOSSE
RUEL
MARION
GEOFFROY
GONON
DEUX
DANIELO
LE CAVELIER
PIEDAGNEL
JEAN
JOUCAN
PERREE
SENOVILLE
RENAULD
QUENTIN
ASSELOT
LEDORMAND
CHEVREUIL
LHUISSIER
HUREL
LE BUGLE

Prénom 3 Nom du Club/Code équipe

Julien EC SAINT VIGORIENNE
Grégoire PERIERS CYCLISME
Jéréme UST EQUEURDREVILLE
Guillaume  AC BAYEUX

Franck AG HAYE DU PUITS
Romain ES CAEN

Frederic TEAM SOJASUN CYCL.
Tifenn LA VALOGNAISE CYCLISME

Rodrigue AG ORVAL COUTANCES
Yannick AG HAYE DU PUITS

Hugo AS TOURLAVILLE CYCLISME
Jules DURTAL VELO SPORT
Mathieu PERIERS CYCLISME

Eric AS TOURLAVILLE CYCLISME
Justin PERIERS CYCLISME

Flavien PERIERS CYCLISME

Ludwig ES TORIGNI

Yohann EC SAINT VIGORIENNE
Alexis PERIERS CYCLISME

Ludovic UC BRICQUEBEC

Sylvain MOYON CYCLOSPORT
Hector AC BAYEUX

Dylan AG HAYE DU PUITS

Nicolas UST EQUEURDREVILLE

Romain ACC MARIGNY
Etienne VC BELLILOU

Fabien CAEN VELO CLUB

Antoine MOYON CYCLOSPORT
Samuel UST EQUEURDREVILLE
Axel VC DINANNAIS

Jules LA VALOGNAISE CYCLISME
Aymerick MOYON CYCLOSPORT
Axel ES CAEN

Olivier VC CANTON DES PIEUX
Nicolas ES CAEN

Pierre UC BRICQUEBEC

Maxime VC DOMFRONTAIS
Thomas UC ALENCON DAMIGNY
Cédric AC CHERBOURG COTENTIN
Sébastien AC BAYEUX

Catégorie
Pass'Cyclisme Of
Pass'Cyclisme
Pass'Cyclisme Of
Pass'Cyclisme
Pass'Cyclisme Of
Pass'Cyclisme Of
Pass'Cyclisme Of
Junior
Pass'Cyclisme Of
Pass'Cyclisme Of
Junior
Pass'Cyclisme
Pass'Cyclisme Of
Pass'Cyclisme
Junior
Junior
Pass'Cyclisme
Pass'Cyclisme Of
Junior
Pass'Cyclisme Of
Pass'Cyclisme Of
Pass'Cyclisme Of
Junior
Pass'Cyclisme
Pass'Cyclisme
Pass'cyclisme
Pass'Cyclisme
Junior
Pass'Cyclisme Of
Pass'Cyclisme Of
Junior
Pass'Cyclisme Of
Pass'cyclisme
Pass'Cyclisme
Pass'Cyclisme Of
Pass'Cyclisme Of
Pass'Cyclisme
Pass'Cyclisme Of
Pass'Cyclisme Of
Pass'Cyclisme Of

4 Temps
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00

4 Ecart
0:00:00
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